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Game summary
Date: 09.11.2014 Location: Daugavpils ledus halleStart time: 15:00 End time: 17:20 Spec.: 120 Game No.: 29

HK Dinaburga HK Tukums/Stiga RM
5 : 4

(SO)
(2:3, 0:1, 2:0, 0:0, 1:0)

Referees Linespersons
PUMPIŅŠ Pāvels PAVLOVSKIS Aleksandrs, KUDRJAŠOVS Deniss

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 2 : 3 0 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 4 2:08 : 1:11 1 : 1 0 : 0
2nd period 0 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 6 2:59 : 1:56 0 : 0 0 : 0
3rd period 2 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 8 5:33 : 0:00 2 : 0 0 : 0
Overtime 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
so period 1 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 6 : 18 10:40 : 3:07 3 : 1 0 : 0

Total 5 : 4

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  TUK  61 PUTNIŅŠ Ričards Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  DIN  20 KURELASS Deniss Goalkeeper in
Pen. 04:36 04:44 TUK  23 FREIMANIS Ģirts Hooking

Goal 04:44 1:0 DIN PP1 27 FUŅIKOVS Dmitrijs NIKIFOROVS Oļegs #23, FJODOROVS
Andrejs #8

Goal 05:17 2:0 DIN EQ 24 VABIŠČEVIČS Vadims STALTMANIS Oļegs #14, VABIŠČEVIČS
Renāts #17

Goal 10:32 2:1 TUK EQ 33 KAIMIŅŠ Elvis BĒRZIŅŠ Aigars #53
Pen. 15:50 17:50 TUK  22 REIMANIS Ritvars Hooking
Pen. 00:00 00:00 DIN  18 ĻEŠČOVS Māris Hooking
{game_eve 17:29 2:2 TUK {gam    
Pen. 18:49 19:56 DIN  24 VABIŠČEVIČS Vadims Elbowing
Pen. 19:56 21:56 DIN  8 FJODOROVS Andrejs Slashing

Goal 19:56 2:3 TUK PP1 2 ROBATS Raimonds PĀVELSONS Rihards Miķelis #69, PŪLIŅŠ
Dāvis #7

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Goal 27:01 2:4 TUK EQ 7 PŪLIŅŠ Dāvis  
Pen. 27:38 29:38 DIN  17 VABIŠČEVIČS Renāts Roughing
Pen. 27:38 29:38 TUK  2 ROBATS Raimonds Roughing
Pen. 33:26 35:26 TUK  69 PĀVELSONS Rihards Miķelis Boarding
Pen. 34:25 36:25 TUK  22 REIMANIS Ritvars Roughing

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 41:06 43:06 TUK  2 ROBATS Raimonds Tripping
Pen. 42:25 44:10 TUK  14 PEREKRESTS Juris Hooking
Pen. 44:10 44:39 TUK  2 ROBATS Raimonds Tripping

Goal 44:10 3:4 DIN PP1 8 FJODOROVS Andrejs STALTMANIS Oļegs #14, VABIŠČEVIČS
Renāts #17

Goal 44:39 4:4 DIN PP1 2 ĻEONČIKS Anatolijs BELOMESTNIHS Nikita #26
Pen. 57:16 59:16 TUK  14 PEREKRESTS Juris Hooking
30 sec. 57:16  DIN     

Goalkeeper out
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GK 60:00  TUK  61 PUTNIŅŠ Ričards
GK 60:00  DIN  20 KURELASS Deniss Goalkeeper out

Overtime
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
No events during the period

Goalkeeper records
HK Dinaburga
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

1 KURELASS Ruslans 0 0 0.00 0:00
20 KURELASS Deniss 0 0 0.00 60:00

HK Tukums/Stiga RM
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

61 PUTNIŅŠ Ričards 0 0 0.00 60:00

Team statistics

HK Dinaburga (DIN) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TOT

2 D ĻEONČIKS Anatolijs 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

5 D GRAHOVSKIS Edgars 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

8 D FJODOROVS Andrejs 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

9 F DEŅISOVS Gļebs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

13 F SPRŪĢIS Ivars 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

14 D STALTMANIS Oļegs 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

15 F LATVELIS Aleksejs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

17 F VABIŠČEVIČS Renāts 1 2 3 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

18 D ĻEŠČOVS Māris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

19 D TURAVINS Ņikita 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

21 F FJODOROVS Jevgeņijs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

23 F NIKIFOROVS Oļegs 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

24 F VABIŠČEVIČS Vadims 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

25 F BUJEVIČS Edvards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

26 F BELOMESTNIHS Nikita 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

27 F FUŅIKOVS Dmitrijs 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

29 F MOISEJEVS Jevgeņijs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

47 D KAČALOVS Dmitrijs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Total 5 7 12 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

HK Tukums/Stiga RM (TUK) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TOT

2 D ROBATS Raimonds 1 0 1 6 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

4 D FJODOROVS Kristers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

7 F PŪLIŅŠ Dāvis 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

9 F BALGALVIS Edvards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

14 F PEREKRESTS Juris 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

15 F BISNIEKS Jēkabs Rūdolfs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

17 D BĪRIŅŠ Miks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

22 F REIMANIS Ritvars 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

23 D FREIMANIS Ģirts 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

33 F KAIMIŅŠ Elvis 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

53 F BĒRZIŅŠ Aigars 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

69 D PĀVELSONS Rihards Miķelis 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

76 F PETRAŠKĒVIČS Kristers K. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

77 F RUTKIS Mārtiņš 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
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89 D ANŠANCS Emīls 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3 3 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Page 3 / 3 Document opened: 31.01.2026 (21:48) LHF_protocol_DIN_TUK_20141109_29_4945.pdf

http://www.tcpdf.org

